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 26 25791 ULJOO EONYANG  0District 355 D  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 25792 ULSAN  0District 355 D  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 61 29823 YANG SAN  0District 355 D  0  0  61 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 30390 DONG ULSAN  0District 355 D  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 34483 ULSAN JUNGANG  0District 355 D  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 35095 NAM ULJOO L C  4District 355 D  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 36618 SAE ULSAN L C  0District 355 D  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 39748 NAM ULSAN L C  0District 355 D  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 54 48980 UNG SANG  0District 355 D  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 49982 MOO RYONG  0District 355 D  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 49983 TAE HWA  2District 355 D  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 50099 MOOGOOGHWA  30District 355 D  1  1  31 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 27 51313 CHEU YONG L C  0District 355 D  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 52031 HAK SUNG  15District 355 D  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 52663 SEO ULSAN  0District 355 D  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 53543 BUK ULSAN  14District 355 D  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 54832 ULKEE  0District 355 D  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 55980 MOON SOO  1District 355 D  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 56120 CHUN SUNG MJF  0District 355 D  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 119 56538 ULSAN SEOBOO  0District 355 D  0  0  119 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 56606 ULSAN JEIL  9District 355 D  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 56675 TONG DO  0District 355 D  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 57327 BAEK YANG  0District 355 D  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 57328 HAM WOUL  0District 355 D  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 60 57653 JUNG ULSAN  0District 355 D  0  0  60 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 57954 EHWA  17District 355 D  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 57955 IL SONG  0District 355 D  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 58135 HWANG RYONG MJF  1District 355 D  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 11 58207 DAE WANG  4District 355 D  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 58208 ULSAN CHUNG RYOUNG  0District 355 D  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 58209 ULSAN DH  21District 355 D  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 58210 ULSAN JUNGBOO  0District 355 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 58217 KWANG ULSAN  0District 355 D  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 62 59163 HAN UL  0District 355 D  0  0  62 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 59604 DONG BAEK  21District 355 D  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 60629 BAEK DOO  0District 355 D  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 51 61770 MUL GUM  0District 355 D  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 64052 ULSAN HONG IK  0District 355 D  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 65196 ULSAN SAT BYUL  23District 355 D  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 65201 ULSAN O-SUNG  0District 355 D  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 65500 YANGSAN LEE POP  64District 355 D  0  0  64 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 67130 UNG SANG CHUL JJUK  23District 355 D  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 67644 ULSAN YEO MYUNG  40District 355 D  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 68795 ULSAN SOO JUNG  54District 355 D  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 68905 ULSAN TAE YANG  0District 355 D  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 75990 ULSAN DONGEUI MJF  0District 355 D  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 77488 ULSAN DONG IN PMJF  0District 355 D  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 77992 ULSAN GANG NAM  0District 355 D  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 78082 YANGSAN WON HYO  0District 355 D  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 78210 ULSAN MOK HWA  53District 355 D  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 78350 ULSAN SOO RYUN  28District 355 D  2  2  29 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 0 82433 ULSAN HAE SONG  21District 355 D  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 61 89492 SHIN YANGSAN MJF  11District 355 D  11  11  72 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 36 93600 ULSAN CHUNJI  0District 355 D  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 97098 ULSAN CHUN JA BONG  0District 355 D  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 97623 ULSAN M.J.F.  0District 355 D  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 28 97852 ULSAN GEUMGANG  2District 355 D  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 98305 JUNG ULJU  0District 355 D  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 103435 ULSAN MOON & SUN  23District 355 D  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 103956 UNGSANG UBUL  0District 355 D  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 104484 ULSAN HWARANG  0District 355 D  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 106172 ULSAN SAMSIN  0District 355 D  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 106314 ULSAN CHEONG LIM  18District 355 D  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 111903 YANGSAN MORKRYUN  41District 355 D  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 115818 ULSAN KTX  0District 355 D  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 122521 Ulsan Daemyung  14District 355 D  14  14  54 0  0  0 14  0  0  0

 3 126050 Yangsan Yeonhwa  63District 355 D  4  4  66 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 0 126391 Ulsan MVC  20District 355 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 126392 Ulsan Angel  25District 355 D  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 132269 Ungsang Hoeya  12District 355 D  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 132605 Ulsan The One  0District 355 D  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 132768 Yangsan Mae Hwa  17District 355 D  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 133614 Ulsan the Queen  39District 355 D  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 136969 Ulsan Jasung  12District 355 D  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 140025 Ulsan Juk Lim  14District 355 D  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 144790 Ulsan We  21District 355 D  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 145849 Ulsan Blue  8District 355 D  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 152307 Ulsan Shin Hwa  0District 355 D  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 153274 Ulsan Gongju  25District 355 D  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 155242 Ulsan Garam  7District 355 D  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 178774 Ulsan Boram  37District 355 D  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 181482 Ulsan Songhwa  11District 355 D  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 191161 Ulsan Keunaegi  20District 355 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,743  2,628 885
 83

 32  32  0  0  028 4  0  0
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